Seduta di Laurea di lunedi 17 giugno 2024
Aula Magna A. Alto

ore 9:00
Laurea in Ingegneria GESTIONALE

Presidente Prof.ssa N. Carbonara

Matricola  Laureando Relatore/  Correlatore
581395 BITETTI Michele Prof. G. Percoco / G. Stano
574284 BOTTIGLIONE Antonio Prof. |. Giannoccaro / |. Lombani
571776 CASSANELLI Monica Prof. I. Giannoccaro / |. Lombani
580979 DAMBROSIO Grazia Roberta Prof. N. Carbonara
577637 FERRARA Stefania Prof. |. Giannoccaro / |. Lombani
581305 FERRECCHIA Antonio Prof. |. Giannoccaro / |. Lombani
572198 FESTA Daniele Pio Prof. R. lavagnilio
578215 GERVASIO Valeria Prof. |. Giannoccaro / |. Lombani
582254 GIANNOTTA Nicolo Prof. L. Caggiani
574889 GIORDANO Marco Prof. R. Amirante / G. Caramia - L. Zagaria
581891 LATROFA Giovanni Prof. |. Giannoccaro / |. Lombani
582756 MARRANO Antonella Prof. |. Giannoccaro / |. Lombani
581345 PALMISANO Martino Prof. N. Carbonara
577915 PILUSCIO Antonio Prof. |. Giannoccaro / |. Lombani
578573 QUARTO Adriana Prof. M. Dassisti / A. Avitto
581265 RUSSO Vincenzo Prof.l. Giannoccaro / |. Lombani

582201 TANCREDI Carolina Prof. G. Percoco



Seduta di Laurea di lunedi 17 giugno 2024
Aula Magna A. Alto

Ore 15:30

Laurea in Ingegneria MECCANICA

Presidente Prof.ssa A. Aguglia

Matricola

581141

581940

573561

573477
581364

578870

577980

574294

568957

581496

578666

574378

Laureando

BONGALLINO Giuseppe Romano

BURDI Vito

CAMASTA Carlo

DE GIORGIO Ignazio
DI BARI Andrea Fedele

DIMICCOLI Nicola

DISCIOSCIA Michele

IACOVONE Girolamo Alberto

MIALI Luca

NASCHETTI Domenico

PANEBIANCO Simone

TOMASELLI Vito Andrea

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.
Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Prof.

Relatore/  Correlatore

Prof. B. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

B. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

G. Palumbo / P. Guglielmi - F. Anelli

S.L. Campanelli

R. lavagnilio

B. Trentadue

B. Trentadue / M. Ceddia

B. Trentadue

L. Soria

L. Dambrosio

F. Bonelli/ D. De Marinis - D. Ninni

S.L. Campanelli



